FF0002
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.          Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80146608 Master Contract: 303226
Project: 80146608 Date Issued: 2023-04-28
Issued to: Kivanc Enerji Uretim Anonim Sirketi.
Ulucamii Mahallesi Abidinpasa Caddesi No:54/18 - Seyhan/ADANA,
TURKEY

STC
(V dc)
Short Circuit
Current at STC
(A dc)
Rated Voltage
at STC
(V dc)
Rated Current
at STC
(A dc)
Rated Maximum
Power at STC
(Watts)
KVNC-xxxM-72H-GBF (xxx=520-560, in steps of 5)
KVNC-520M-72H-GBF 48.90 13.60 40.90 12.71 520
KVNC-525M-72H-GBF 49.05 13.66 41.05 12.79 525
KVNC-530M-72H-GBF 49.20 13.72 41.20 12.86 530
KVNC-535M-72H-GBF 49.35 13.78 41.35 12.94 535
KVNC-540M-72H-GBF 49.50 13.85 41.50 13.01 540
KVNC-545M-72H-GBF 49.65 13.92 41.80 13.04 545
KVNC-550M-72H-GBF 49.80 13.98 41.95 13.11 550
KVNC-555M-72H-GBF 49.95 14.05 42.05 13.20 555
KVNC-560M-72H-GBF 50.10 14.12 42.30 13.24 560
KVNC-xxxM-66H-GBF (xxx=475-510, in steps of 5)
KVNC-475M-66H-GBF 44.80 13.51 37.50 12.67 475
KVNC-480M-66H-GBF 44.95 13.59 37.62 12.76 480
KVNC-485M-66H-GBF 45.10 13.67 37.98 12.77 485
KVNC-490M-66H-GBF 45.25 13.74 38.16 12.84 490
KVNC-495M-66H-GBF 45.40 13.82 38.31 12.92 495
KVNC-500M-66H-GBF 45.55 13.90 38.43 13.01 500
KVNC-505M-66H-GBF 45.70 13.97 38.52 13.11 505
KVNC-510M-66H-GBF 45.85 14.04 38.61 13.21 510
KVNC-xxxM-60H-GBF (xxx=435-465, in steps of 5)
KVNC-435M-60H-GBF 40.88 13.66 33.6 12.95 435
KVNC-440M-60H-GBF 41.00 13.72 33.8 13.02 440
KVNC-445M-60H-GBF 41.13 13.78 34.1 13.05 445
KVNC-450M-60H-GBF 41.25 13.85 34.3 13.12 450
KVNC-455M-60H-GBF 41.38 13.92 34.5 13.19 455
KVNC-460M-60H-GBF 41.51 13.99 34.7 13.26 460
KVNC-465M-60H-GBF 41.64 14.06 34.9 13.32 465
KVNC-xxxM-54H-GBF (xxx=390-420, in steps of 5)
KVNC-390M-54H-GBF 36.66 13.65 30.5 12.79 390
KVNC-395M-54H-GBF 36.75 13.71 30.6 12.91 395
KVNC-400M-54H-GBF 36.84 13.77 30.9 12.94 400
KVNC-405M-54H-GBF 36.93 13.84 31.2 12.98 405
KVNC-410M-54H-GBF 37.02 13.91 31.5 13.02 410
KVNC-415M-54H-GBF 37.14 13.98 31.7 13.09 415
KVNC-420M-54H-GBF 37.26 14.05 31.9 13.17 420
Certificate: 80146608
Project: 80146608
Master Contract: 303226
Date Issued: 2023-04-28